WABO® MODULAR
Large movement expansion joint systems
DESCRIPTION
WABO MODULAR Expansion Joint is designed
for large movement and use in heavy trafficked
bridge structures requiring movements in excess
of 100 mm. This joint system allows the bridge
deck to move while maintaining a smooth

 Rehabilitation or new construction.
 High impact and repetitive loading
conditions.
MOVEMENT TABLE
Model
Number
Total
Movement
( mm.)
Dimension “A”
( mm.)
Dimension
“H”
( mm.)Min. Max.
SDM-160 160 110 270 400
SB-240 240 190 430 410
SB-320 320 270 590 410
SB-400 400 350 750 420
SB-480 480 422 902 430
SB-560 560 510 1070 440
SB-640 640 590 1230 450
SB-720 720 670 1390 460
SB-800 800 750 1550 470
Note: Contact Wabo for larger movement requirements.
CHALLENGING APPLICATIONS
Wabo has developed the most advanced and
flexible fabrication centre to customize each